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Year 6 – End of Key Stage Two 

 Cardinal Newman Local Authority 

Average 

National Average 

Reading 

Expected  

Greater Depth 

Average Scaled Score 

 

86% 

47% 

108 

 

81% 

36% 

107 

 

75% 

28% 

105 

Writing 

Expected  

Greater Depth 

 

95% 

25% 

 

80% 

24% 

 

78% 

20% 

Maths 

Expected  

Greater Depth 

Average Scaled Score 

 

88% 

30% 

107 

 

80% 

28% 

105 

 

76% 

24% 

105 

Grammar, Punctuation 
and Spelling 
 
Expected 
 
Greater Depth 
 
Average Scaled Score 
 

 
 
 

91% 
 

42% 
 

109 

 
 
 

82% 
 

39% 
 

107 

 
 
 

78% 
 

34% 
 

106 

Combined R, W, M  

Expected  

Greater Depth 

 

80% 

12% 

 

69% 

13% 

 

65% 

10% 

 


