## **Cardinal Newman School**



## KS2 2018 Data Summary

## Year 6 – End of Key Stage Two

	Cardinal Newman	Local Authority	National Average
		<u>Average</u>	
Reading			
Expected	86%	81%	75%
Greater Depth	47%	36%	28%
Average Scaled Score	108	107	105
Writing			
Expected	95%	80%	78%
Greater Depth	25%	24%	20%
Maths			
Expected	88%	80%	76%
Greater Depth	30%	28%	24%
Average Scaled Score	107	105	105
Grammar, Punctuation and Spelling			
Expected	91%	82%	78%
Greater Depth	42%	39%	34%
Average Scaled Score	109	107	106
Combined R, W, M			
Expected	80%	69%	65%
Greater Depth	12%	13%	10%